
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

00926236 

Name of Company 

Drugscope Lyatéd 

Clive Everitt, 264 Banbury Road, Oxford, OX2 7DY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 5 015 

Signed | Date 05 May 2015 
wae) 

Shaw Gibbs ICRS LLP =F an 
09/05/2015 #305 

Ref DR80INS/CE/ST COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Drugscope L, 

on the 5 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name EDWsN RIicHARDS 

sone Look” 
Dated 2 Se 2 sD 



Drugscope Luantéd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 3,281 00 550 00 

Intellectual Property Uncertain Uncertain 

Book Debts 16,699 00 15,029 00 
VAT Refund 1,761 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 844,165 00 844,165 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 859,744 00 

Signature Ap pe? Date 77 sJost, va 
vere Lo¢ 



Drugscope Lumited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 859,744 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 859,744 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
859,744 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 859,744 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 859,744 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 859,744 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 49,590 00 
Employees Uncertain 

SAUL Pension Liability 1,900,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs (PAYE/NIC) 21,534 00 
HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) Uncertain 

Subscriptions 10,590 00 

Landlord 17,178 00 

1,998,892 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (1,139,148 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,139,148 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,139,148 00) 

Signature Jf 7 Date Ast ahh 

“WAI,-U0-Aingyso~M 

‘PROY 
SUUNCGPOY 

gp 
| 

young 
Ayo 

10}sug 
2080 

00 
SEL 

4SZ 
Sug 

Uo}GuIdIQ 
esoID 

AoL81SO 
6 

500 
Aejwolg 

gogo 

0S 
28 

PNL 
SISL 

‘S®8]-UO-UOPPO}G 
SoBe] 

UOSION 
S 

sebpug 
vogo 

00 
S61 

“INZ 
OLS 

AeISUIEg 
JO2S 

aIPES 
SZC 

Td ABMEIEH 
17 ‘loodean 

‘| 1 Z ayNS 
joyoory 9 brug 

jo sssuaremy 
loYoory °g bruq 
*F ENUSADY 

»y joyoory 
1 Lp “esnoH 
0), 

4snu | UOBPUNOY 
SIEW-1edns-uo}sem 
$0 YONosog 

joyoojy 9 6nuq 
uoNy 

2010 
00 

SEL 
HS6 

HIOM 
UOPUC] 

SdBlq 
O
I
S
E
L
 

21-G1 
YESH 

SIIGNg 
Ut AlO}SIH 

10} eJUED 
sULIPe; 

jeoidos 
pue 

eusiBAH 
Jo jooyos 

UOpUoT 
L010 

OS 
21 

PAZ 
dZOQ 

yOPUO 
jeypINE) 

Huy 
YON 

JOO 
UP 

022 
X08 

Od 
w
i
n
 

Anilod 
joyoony +9 brug 

»g Guiurel) uidsuy 
Jo ybnouog 
 ye preleH) 

ysenbsmay 
LOND 

000 
SVE 

NZOJ 
Uopuc7 

ejebdoysig 
Er 

JSOMJEN 
OOND 

00 
SEL 

NV8 
2b4O 

IWPAL JAULIOW 
Joan 

SISO 
adjUeD 

OAD 
IOUNOg 

YBno1og 
Ajunog 

[YpAy JAULOW) 
11 “1EISOH 

‘BII[A 8S0y 

smeupuy is 
joYOoTy »g Brug 
SUA|-Uodn-oySeOMeN 

eseW-ledns-uojsem 
“ewA)-Jepun-uojysy 

JO AlisJeATUN 
SIUIK) BIABIB}Eg 

PuUe }oyoony 
‘I$ UBungxoy 
pieyosy Ajog 

ere ree er ee roe Oe OOO OO POP OOOO OOO 

ooo0go0oqco0c0coocce ce0cccCcocceceoecocococcCccc000 

errr er wo wre eRe eee ee Oe OO Oe Oe Oe Oe Oe ee 

- apissaay 

eee eee eee ee ere eee Oe Oe OOOO OOOO ee 

oooo0ocoococ0eceococooc cc ece0co ccc eceecece0 0c 0009000 

eee eee eee ee ee ee OO eee ee Oe ee Oe 

‘eleW-Jadns-uo}sapq 

‘aueW-sedns-uojsan, 
0 ‘PJOypling) 

eer rere eer eer eo Oo Om RP OPO OPP eRO RP Oe ee Oe 
GE 

EL 
SLOZ 

ludy 
6z 

goooocoocoocococeooc0ococecoco9dcoccccoco0oceoocoo0co0c0 coo 

weer wre reo wm wm wm ee eee OOO Oe Oe OO me eo ee 

0102 
489A 

TOS 
Sdl 

€1 
10 py abeg 

- afjasooyD 
wer wr ewe wer er remem ee eee Oe ere meee eee 
GE 

EL 
GLOZ 

Iudy 
62 

ooooooooocoococcoco00coco cc cece ec CCC CooO°o0°o 

ewerrwrer ewer er eee eer ee ee OPO OO Pe OP YO OO ee 

ewer rere err wn Mr wre wm ere eM RP WOOP OP PORWR OO ee 
9 

CL 
SL02 

Udy 
62 

oooo0cocooococoococe ce c9c-ce0ceCceceCoCceceeCcCc0c0o0cC coco 

eee e weer eee eer eo eC ee Oe ee ee eee OO ewe 

‘WAIL -UO-AuNg}sapjA 

uosiajed-JOBaIQOW 
- puejyoos 

weer e rere rere wm em ew eee OO OOOO OO eee 

ooooeocvoocococococ 9c cca0cocacaccocoecocococo000cso 

— SPUEIPIP, 

eee ew ere er ee eee eee Oe em ee Ree Oe Oe Oe 

oooooooooccoco0c0 coco Cco CC CoecoeCoOCoCf7-eCC0CGeoOo00 

wee ewe ee eee eer ew ew eee eee OOP Oe eK ee ee 

's39a]-U0-0}Y490)}¢ 

‘aep-ladng-uojsajq 

O PeWUayYNg 
0 ‘joodaary 
